CENTRAL CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT
EMPLOYMENT BEGINNING & ENDING DATES

FOR THE 2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR

POSITION

NUMBER OF
CONTRACT
DAYS

BEGINNING
DATE

ENDING
DATE

PAY PERIODS

Aide-Educational & Health, Bus-Aide &
Driver, Cook (ALL), Daycare,
Diagnostician & Psychologist, Liaison,

Nurse, Social Worker, Speech Language

Pathologist, Teacher & NALC Instructor,
Transition Counselor, Therapist (OT/PT)

185

08/01/2024

05/23/2025

4-23.1

Academic Coach, College & Career
Readiness, Counselor (ALL), Librarian &
Library Clerk, Receptionist

195

07/22/2024

05/28/2025

3-23.2

Academic Advisor, Assistant Principal
(ALL), Principal (ALL), Dine Library Aide,
School Clerical & Financial, Registrar

215

07/17/2024

06/20/2025

2-24.1

Athletic Trainer, Clerical-223 Days,
Instructor-ROTC, Service Technician,
Teacher-Agriculture

223

07/8/2024

06/23/2025

1-24

12-Month Employees

245

07/01/2024

06/30/2025

1-24

Summer Lump Sum Check: 23.1 = 4 pay periods; 23.2 = 3 pay periods; and 24.1 = 1 pay period




