## CENTRAL CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT

## EMPLOYMENT BEGINNING & ENDING DATES FOR THE 2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR

POSITION	NUMBER OF CONTRACT DAYS	BEGINNING DATE	ENDING DATE	PAY PERIODS
Aide-Educational & Health, Bus-Aide & Driver, Cook (ALL), Daycare, Diagnostician & Psychologist, Liaison, Nurse, Social Worker, Speech Language Pathologist, Teacher & NALC Instructor, Transition Counselor, Therapist (OT/PT)	185	08/01/2024	05/23/2025	4 - 23.1
Academic Coach, College & Career Readiness, Counselor (ALL), Librarian & Library Clerk, Receptionist	195	07/22/2024	05/28/2025	3 - 23.2
Academic Advisor, Assistant Principal (ALL), Principal (ALL), Dine Library Aide, School Clerical & Financial, Registrar	215	07/17/2024	06/20/2025	2 – 24.1
Athletic Trainer, Clerical-223 Days, Instructor-ROTC, Service Technician, Teacher-Agriculture	223	07/8/2024	06/23/2025	1 - 24
12-Month Employees	245	07/01/2024	06/30/2025	1 - 24
Summer Lump Sum Check: 23.1 = 4 pay periods; 23.2 = 3 pay periods; and 24.1 = 1 pay period				